
 

NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 

CONTRACTOR: ARTE                                                                                                     AMENDMENT #: 2 
   

GRANT # if applicable:                                                        AGREEMENT #: 96354100 
 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

 

GRANT NAME: 21st Century Grants         DATE: August 19, 2021 
 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:  21st Century Grants          
 

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  
21st CCLC Grant 2579- 6354-56694-0000/carryover, 70 activities x $600 (Central Office-$42,000) 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $42,000 
 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $48,000.00 
     

       X ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $0 
 

       __ INCREASE OR   ____DECREASE   X   NO CHANGE 

 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $48,000.00 
 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:    

21st CCLC Grant 2579- 6365-56694-0000/carryover, 70 activities x $600 (Central Office-$42,000) 
Extended School Hours Grant 2579-5326-56694-0000, 20 sessions x $300.00 per session (Central Office-$6,000) 
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: The amendment is needed to change the account from which the 70 
activities will be funded from. The original account 2579-6354-56694-0000 will be replaced by account # 2579-
6365-56694-0000. The funding will not change and will remain at $42,000 (70 activities x $600).  
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:                                               August 19, 2021 
      (Name)                                       (Date) 

               _ Executive Director_______ 
      (Title) 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 


